 Secure Low-Power Wireless IPv6 Module
ZWIR4512
Datasheet
© 2018 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 1 November 29, 2018
Cloud /
Internet
ZWIR45xx
Device

 ZWIR4512 Datasheet
© 2018 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 23 November 29, 2018
14. Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Description and Package MSL Rating  Carrier Type Temperature
ZWIR4512AC1RA  30 pin SMT, 27.9 mm x 16.5 mm, unprogrammed
module for user application programs
MSL 3 Reel of 500 -40°C to +85°C
ZWIR4512AC1WA   30 pin SMT, 27.9 mm x 16.5 mm, unprogrammed
module for user application programs
MSL 3 Reel of 100 -40°C to +85°C
ZWIR4512AC1RI 30 pin SMT, 27.9 mm x 16.5 mm, preprogrammed
module with serial command interface
MSL 3 Reel of 500 -40°C to +85°C
ZWIR4512AC1WI 30 pin SMT, 27.9 mm x 16.5 mm, preprogrammed
module with serial command interface
MSL 3 Reel of 100 -40°C to +85°C
ZWIR4512AC1RC  30 pin SMT, 27.9 mm x 16.5 mm, custom program
module
MSL 3 Reel of 500 -40°C to +85°C
ZWIR4512AC1WC  30 pin SMT, 27.9 mm x 16.5 mm, custom program
module
MSL 3 Reel of 100 -40°C to +85°C
ZWIR4512AC2RA  32 pin LGA, 23.1 mm x 15.1 mm, unprogrammed module
for user application programs
MSL 3 Reel of 500 -40°C to +85°C
ZWIR4512AC2WA  32 pin LGA, 23.1 mm x 15.1 mm, unprogrammed module
for user application programs
MSL 3 Reel of 100 -40°C to +85°C
ZWIR4512AC2RI 32 pin LGA, 23.1 mm x 15.1 mm, preprogrammed
module with serial command interface
MSL 3 Reel of 500 -40°C to +85°C
ZWIR4512AC2WI 32 pin LGA, 23.1 mm x 15.1 mm, preprogrammed
module with serial command interface
MSL 3 Reel of 100 -40°C to +85°C
ZWIR4512DEVKITV2 ZWIR4512 Development Kit , includes 3 development boards, 3 antennas, 3 USB cables, 3 battery cables,
2 batteries
 ZWIR4512 Datasheet
© 2018 Integrated Device Technology, Inc. 24 November 29, 2018
15. Revision History